viamedia
220 Lexington Green Circle
Suite 300
Lexington, KY 40503
859-410-2699

Contract: 848865
Market: Philadelphia

Client: AFSCME_Project_ 202120

LinePri Zone

1 2 WBX6770_WAYNE_PIKE_CO
2 2 WBX-6770_WAYNE_PIKE_CO
3 2 WBX-6770_WAYNE_PIKE_CO
4 2  WBX6770_WAYNE_PIKE_CO
5 2 WBX-6770_WAYNE_PIKE_CO
6 2 WBX-6770_WAYNE_PIKE_CO
7 2 WBX-6770_WAYNE_PIKE_CO
8 2 WBX-6770_WAYNE_PIKE_CO
9 2 WBX-6770_WAYNE_PIKE_CO
10 2 WBX-6770_WAYNE_PIKE_CO
11 2  WBX-6770_WAYNE_PIKE_CO
12 2 WBX-6770_WAYNE_PIKE_CO
13 2 WBX-6770_WAYNE_PIKE_CO
14 2 WBX-6770_WAYNE_PIKE_CO
TOTAL

Network

AEN-NI
ESPN-NI
CNN-NI
TBSC-NI
CNN-NI
ESPN-NI
FOOD-NI
HGTV-NI
AEN-NI
DISC-NI
TNT-NI
USA-NI
MNBC-NI
SYFY-NI

StartDate

08/09/2016
08/09/2016
08/09/2016
08/09/2016
08/09/2016
08/09/2016
08/09/2016
08/09/2016
08/09/2016
08/09/2016
08/09/2016
08/09/2016
08/09/2016
08/09/2016

StopDate

08/11/2016
08/11/2016
08/11/2016
08/11/2016
08/11/2016
08/11/2016
08/11/2016
08/11/2016
08/11/2016
08/11/2016
08/11/2016
08/11/2016
08/11/2016
08/11/2016

Order Summary
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StartTime StopTime LengthSpots

12:00AM
05:00AM
10:00AM
04:00PM
04:00PM
04:00PM
04:00PM
04:00PM
08:00PM
08:00PM
08:00PM
08:00PM
08:00PM
08:00PM

02:00AM
10:00AM
04:00PM
08:00PM
08:00PM
08:00PM
08:00PM
08:00PM
12:00AM
12:00AM
12:00AM
12:00AM
12:00AM
12:00AM

30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30

2
3
0
1
1
2
1
2
1
1
2
1
1
1

Cost

$7.00

$7.00
$15.00
$34.00
$21.00
$17.00
$17.00
$17.00
$41.00
$41.00
$41.00
$41.00
$28.00
$28.00

ExtPrice

$14.00
$21.00

$0.00
$34.00
$21.00
$34.00
$17.00
$34.00
$41.00
$41.00
$82.00
$41.00
$28.00
$28.00

$436.00

Z
-

$7.74
$11.60

$0.00
$18.79
$11.60
$18.79

$9.39
$18.79
$22.65
$22.65
$45.31
$22.65
$15.47
$15.47

$240.89
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