## Order Summary

Contract: 848865 Market: Philadelphia Client: AFSCME\_Project\_202120

ļ	<u>Line Pri</u>	Zone	<u>Network</u>	StartDate	StopDate	<u>Mon</u>	<u>Tue</u>	<u>Wed</u>	<u>Thu</u>	<u>Fri</u>	<u>Sat</u>	<u>Sun</u>	StartTime	StopTime	LengthS	pots	<u>Cost</u>	ExtPrice	Net
	12	WBX-6770_WAYNE_PIKE_CO	AEN-NI	08/09/2016	08/11/2016								12:00AM	02:00AM	30	2	\$7.00	\$14.00	\$7.74
	22	WBX-6770_WAYNE_PIKE_CO	ESPN-NI	08/09/2016	08/11/2016			$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$				05:00AM	10:00AM	30	3	\$7.00	\$21.00	\$11.60
	32	WBX-6770_WAYNE_PIKE_CO	CNN-NI	08/09/2016	08/11/2016			$\checkmark$					10:00AM	04:00PM	30	0	\$15.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
	42	WBX-6770_WAYNE_PIKE_CO	TBSC-NI	08/09/2016	08/11/2016			$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$			$\Box$	04:00PM	08:00PM	30	1	\$34.00	\$34.00	\$18.79
	52	WBX-6770_WAYNE_PIKE_CO	CNN-NI	08/09/2016	08/11/2016			$\checkmark$					04:00PM	08:00PM	30	1	\$21.00	\$21.00	\$11.60
	52	WBX-6770_WAYNE_PIKE_CO	ESPN-NI	08/09/2016	08/11/2016			$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$			$\Box$	04:00PM	08:00PM	30	2	\$17.00	\$34.00	\$18.79
	72	WBX-6770_WAYNE_PIKE_CO	FOOD-NI	08/09/2016	08/11/2016			✓					04:00PM	08:00PM	30	1	\$17.00	\$17.00	\$9.39
1	32	WBX-6770_WAYNE_PIKE_CO	HGTV-NI	08/09/2016	08/11/2016			$\checkmark$					04:00PM	08:00PM	30	2	\$17.00	\$34.00	\$18.79
1	92	WBX-6770_WAYNE_PIKE_CO	AEN-NI	08/09/2016	08/11/2016			✓	$\checkmark$				08:00PM	12:00AM	30	1	\$41.00	\$41.00	\$22.65
	10 2	WBX-6770_WAYNE_PIKE_CO	DISC-NI	08/09/2016	08/11/2016			$\checkmark$					08:00PM	12:00AM	30	1	\$41.00	\$41.00	\$22.65
	11 2	WBX-6770_WAYNE_PIKE_CO	TNT-NI	08/09/2016	08/11/2016			✓	$\checkmark$				08:00PM	12:00AM	30	2	\$41.00	\$82.00	\$45.31
	12 2	WBX-6770_WAYNE_PIKE_CO	USA-NI	08/09/2016	08/11/2016		$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$	V				08:00PM	12:00AM	30	1	\$41.00	\$41.00	\$22.65
	13 2	WBX-6770_WAYNE_PIKE_CO	MNBC-NI	08/09/2016	08/11/2016			$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$				08:00PM	12:00AM	30	1	\$28.00	\$28.00	\$15.47
	14 2	WBX-6770_WAYNE_PIKE_CO	SYFY-NI	08/09/2016	08/11/2016			$\checkmark$	V				08:00PM	12:00AM	30	1	\$28.00	\$28.00	\$15.47

TOTAL

\$436.00 \$240.89

19